
poř. St.č. Reg. Jméno Příjmení Auto Třída RZ 1 RZ 2 RZ 3 RZ 4  RZ 5 RZ 6 TOTAL
01. 54   Vladimír Filip Mitshubishi 6 00:05:29,831 00:05:33,199 00:05:03,741 00:04:43,599 00:04:44,407 00:04:53,360 00:30:28,137
02. 2   Jakub Čapka Mitsubishi lancer  6 00:05:33,283 00:05:44,431 00:05:14,089 00:05:09,849 00:05:10,879 00:05:09,111 00:32:01,642
03. 47   Martin Vlček Toyota Yaris 4 00:05:40,419 00:05:46,251 00:05:14,521 00:05:12,067 00:05:09,963 00:05:07,336 00:32:10,557
04. 53   Petr Svárovský Subaru 6 00:05:39,694 00:05:56,725 00:05:10,634 00:05:14,702 00:05:08,138 00:05:08,748 00:32:18,641
05. 35     Galuška Fiesta 5 00:05:26,017 00:05:48,588 00:05:29,681 00:05:27,905 00:05:11,991 00:05:14,755 00:32:38,937
06. 3   Filip Martinovský Subaru 6 00:05:34,729 00:05:31,690 00:05:32,162 00:05:27,364 00:05:19,985 00:05:19,015 00:32:44,945
07. 28   Vít Martinovský Subaru 6 00:05:28,463 00:05:47,943 00:05:34,728 00:05:20,207 00:05:30,680 00:05:24,992 00:33:07,013
08. 4   Ondřej Maxmilián Jirák Škoda Favorit 5 00:05:40,717 00:06:25,707 00:05:33,441 00:05:14,029 00:05:08,203 00:05:07,817 00:33:09,914
09. 24   Lukáš Útrata Škoda Favorit 2 00:05:41,986 00:05:41,711 00:05:26,710 00:05:23,944 00:05:29,938 00:05:26,237 00:33:10,526
10. 8   Václav Charvát Škoda Favorit 3 00:05:37,687 00:06:17,139 00:05:24,687 00:05:24,149 00:05:18,318 00:05:35,638 00:33:37,618
11. 1   Jiří Náměstek Subaru Impreza STi 6 00:07:05,559 00:06:04,326 00:05:10,480 00:05:09,679 00:05:05,022 00:05:07,409 00:33:42,475
12. 41   David Útrata Škoda Favorit 2 00:05:47,978 00:05:39,014 00:05:33,001 00:05:33,698 00:05:38,409 00:05:30,603 00:33:42,703
13. 34   Martin PRAVDA Škoda Favorit 135L 4 00:05:41,637 00:05:41,499 00:05:33,888 00:05:34,841 00:05:39,883 00:05:32,380 00:33:44,128
14. 10   Stanislav  Šimek VW Golf III 5 00:05:41,712 00:06:16,955 00:05:33,101 00:05:28,775 00:05:28,214 00:05:27,346 00:33:56,103
15. 6   luboš vyšný Citroen Saxo 2 00:05:51,558 00:06:36,541 00:05:31,956 00:05:35,634 00:05:31,929 00:05:26,502 00:34:34,120
16. 9 56 Petr Esselbach Peugeot 206 GTI 5 00:05:49,797 00:06:43,248 00:05:50,741 00:05:57,124 00:05:21,857 00:05:19,661 00:35:02,428
17. 7 40 Aleš Hemerka Opel Astra 1,4 gsi 2 00:05:53,143 00:06:58,629 00:05:47,746 00:05:36,850 00:05:25,476 00:05:25,031 00:35:06,875
18. 52   Jiří Lopata Ml. Škoda 4 00:06:00,110 00:06:07,949 00:05:52,335 00:05:56,798 00:05:58,495 00:05:53,986 00:35:49,673
19. 18   Zdeněk Matas Fiesta 5 00:05:34,525 00:06:05,920 00:07:05,920 00:05:40,449 00:05:45,550 00:05:40,748 00:35:53,112
20. 36   Jakub Kollros SUBARU IMPREZA 4 00:06:01,851 00:06:27,213 00:06:06,299 00:05:56,173 00:05:54,502 00:05:52,656 00:36:18,694
21. 49   Jan Hudec Mitshubishi 6 00:05:46,639 00:06:17,834 00:05:59,147 00:05:59,415 00:05:38,933 00:06:38,933 00:36:20,901
22. 38   Vojtech Kurka Škoda Felicia 5 00:06:03,796 00:06:05,709 00:05:59,870 00:06:32,171 00:05:59,099 00:05:51,528 00:36:32,173
23. 19   Martin Thun PEUGEOT 205 GR 4 00:05:56,744 00:06:12,701 00:06:17,055 00:06:17,142 00:05:56,599 00:05:57,047 00:36:37,288
24. 17   Sebastian Benda Škoda Felicia 5 00:06:02,550 00:06:29,559 00:05:56,844 00:06:27,868 00:05:59,865 00:05:46,124 00:36:42,810
25. 11 98 Martin Čermák LADA 1600 MTX 5 00:05:54,350 00:06:47,027 00:05:48,436 00:05:47,205 00:05:44,744 00:06:44,744 00:36:46,506
26. 51   Jiří Lopata St. Škoda 4 00:06:08,241 00:06:49,717 00:06:02,288 00:06:03,636 00:05:57,528 00:05:56,843 00:36:58,253
27. 23   Luboš Dufek Škoda felicia 2 00:06:07,868 00:06:24,250 00:05:49,374 00:05:45,416 00:05:57,819 00:06:57,819 00:37:02,546
28. 26   David Kopecký Škoda Felicia 1 00:06:08,539 00:06:40,874 00:06:08,389 00:06:08,182 00:06:02,574 00:06:09,933 00:37:18,491
29. 50   Bastian Pfeiffer Trabant 601 evo II 1 00:06:46,740 00:06:11,887 00:06:15,638 00:06:22,938 00:06:06,755 00:06:00,683 00:37:44,641
30. 42   Matěj Havlíček Lada MTX 3 00:06:22,873 00:06:29,981 00:06:31,352 00:06:11,071 00:06:22,856 00:06:00,486 00:37:58,619
31. 29   Benedikt Radonič Mitshubishi 6 00:05:44,772 00:07:56,599 00:08:56,599 00:05:04,524 00:05:15,621 00:05:06,771 00:38:04,886
32. 12   Jarda Havlíček Lada MTX 3 00:06:25,958 00:07:03,127 00:06:26,007 00:06:24,097 00:06:07,724 00:06:12,867 00:38:39,780
33. 46 153 Jirka Pilný RX7 3 00:06:23,832 00:06:35,388 00:06:30,595 00:05:46,916 00:06:46,916 00:06:43,952 00:38:47,599
34. 16 52 Vojtěch Krupka Lada 1600 5 00:06:25,217 00:07:25,217 00:06:33,016 00:06:14,353 00:06:11,198 00:06:00,597 00:38:49,598
35. 25   Lukáš Kos Škoda felicie 1.6 2 00:06:08,139 00:06:13,573 00:06:08,347 00:06:51,802 00:07:51,802 00:05:52,306 00:39:05,969
36. 44   Max Pfeiffer Trabant 601 evo II 1 00:05:44,825 00:07:00,908 00:07:00,279 00:06:19,114 00:06:07,955 00:07:07,955 00:39:21,036
37. 48   Jan Koutský Fiat 2 00:06:24,984 00:06:40,232 00:06:29,822 00:06:39,378 00:06:18,281 00:07:18,281 00:39:50,978
38. 20   Vojtěch Matoušek Suzuki SWIŠŤ 1 00:06:14,520 00:06:28,603 00:06:01,205 00:06:05,272 00:07:05,272 00:08:05,272 00:40:00,144
39. 5   Aleš Göllner bmw 325i cupe 4 00:06:00,950 00:07:27,974 00:06:02,869 00:05:50,221 00:06:50,221 00:07:50,221 00:40:02,456
40. 27   Rebekka Hauser Trabant 601 evo II 1 00:07:50,528 00:06:50,528 00:06:41,650 00:06:23,492 00:07:23,492 00:08:23,492 00:43:33,182
41. 43   Vít Matoušek Suzuki SWIŠŤ 1 00:06:33,272 00:06:24,770 00:06:14,932 00:07:14,932 00:08:14,932 00:09:14,932 DNF
42. 37   Leoš Hradil Škoda 1000mb 5 00:05:32,911 00:06:32,911 00:07:32,911 00:08:32,911 00:09:32,911 00:10:32,911 DNF
43. 14   Petr Straka Škoda Fabia 5 00:05:48,334 00:06:48,334 00:07:48,334 00:08:48,334 00:09:48,334 00:10:48,334 DNF



poř. St.č. Reg. Jméno Příjmení Auto Třída RZ 1 RZ 2 RZ 3 RZ 4  RZ 5 RZ 6 TOTAL
01. 26   David Kopecký Škoda Felicia 1 00:06:08,539 00:06:40,874 00:06:08,389 00:06:08,182 00:06:02,574 00:06:09,933 00:37:18,491
02. 50   Bastian Pfeiffer Trabant 601 evo II 1 00:06:46,740 00:06:11,887 00:06:15,638 00:06:22,938 00:06:06,755 00:06:00,683 00:37:44,641
03. 44   Max Pfeiffer Trabant 601 evo II 1 00:05:44,825 00:07:00,908 00:07:00,279 00:06:19,114 00:06:07,955 00:07:07,955 00:39:21,036
04. 20   Vojtěch Matoušek Suzuki SWIŠŤ 1 00:06:14,520 00:06:28,603 00:06:01,205 00:06:05,272 00:07:05,272 00:08:05,272 00:40:00,144
05. 27   Rebekka Hauser Trabant 601 evo II 1 00:07:50,528 00:06:50,528 00:06:41,650 00:06:23,492 00:07:23,492 00:08:23,492 00:43:33,182
06. 43   Vít Matoušek Suzuki SWIŠŤ 1 00:06:33,272 00:06:24,770 00:06:14,932 00:07:14,932 00:08:14,932 00:09:14,932 DNF
01. 24   Lukáš Útrata Škoda Favorit 2 00:05:41,986 00:05:41,711 00:05:26,710 00:05:23,944 00:05:29,938 00:05:26,237 00:33:10,526
02. 41   David Útrata Škoda Favorit 2 00:05:47,978 00:05:39,014 00:05:33,001 00:05:33,698 00:05:38,409 00:05:30,603 00:33:42,703
03. 6   luboš vyšný Citroen Saxo 2 00:05:51,558 00:06:36,541 00:05:31,956 00:05:35,634 00:05:31,929 00:05:26,502 00:34:34,120
04. 7 40 Aleš Hemerka Opel Astra 1,4 gsi 2 00:05:53,143 00:06:58,629 00:05:47,746 00:05:36,850 00:05:25,476 00:05:25,031 00:35:06,875
05. 23   Luboš Dufek Škoda felicia 2 00:06:07,868 00:06:24,250 00:05:49,374 00:05:45,416 00:05:57,819 00:06:57,819 00:37:02,546
06. 25   Lukáš Kos Škoda felicie 1.6 2 00:06:08,139 00:06:13,573 00:06:08,347 00:06:51,802 00:07:51,802 00:05:52,306 00:39:05,969
07. 48   Jan Koutský Fiat 2 00:06:24,984 00:06:40,232 00:06:29,822 00:06:39,378 00:06:18,281 00:07:18,281 00:39:50,978
01. 8   Václav Charvát Škoda Favorit 3 00:05:37,687 00:06:17,139 00:05:24,687 00:05:24,149 00:05:18,318 00:05:35,638 00:33:37,618
02. 42   Matěj Havlíček Lada MTX 3 00:06:22,873 00:06:29,981 00:06:31,352 00:06:11,071 00:06:22,856 00:06:00,486 00:37:58,619
03. 12   Jarda Havlíček Lada MTX 3 00:06:25,958 00:07:03,127 00:06:26,007 00:06:24,097 00:06:07,724 00:06:12,867 00:38:39,780
04. 46 153 Jirka Pilný RX7 3 00:06:23,832 00:06:35,388 00:06:30,595 00:05:46,916 00:06:46,916 00:06:43,952 00:38:47,599
01. 47   Martin Vlček Toyota Yaris 4 00:05:40,419 00:05:46,251 00:05:14,521 00:05:12,067 00:05:09,963 00:05:07,336 00:32:10,557
02. 34   Martin PRAVDA Škoda Favorit 135L 4 00:05:41,637 00:05:41,499 00:05:33,888 00:05:34,841 00:05:39,883 00:05:32,380 00:33:44,128
03. 52   Jiří Lopata Ml. Škoda 4 00:06:00,110 00:06:07,949 00:05:52,335 00:05:56,798 00:05:58,495 00:05:53,986 00:35:49,673
04. 36   Jakub Kollros SUBARU IMPREZA 4 00:06:01,851 00:06:27,213 00:06:06,299 00:05:56,173 00:05:54,502 00:05:52,656 00:36:18,694
05. 19   Martin Thun PEUGEOT 205 GR 4 00:05:56,744 00:06:12,701 00:06:17,055 00:06:17,142 00:05:56,599 00:05:57,047 00:36:37,288
06. 51   Jiří Lopata St. Škoda 4 00:06:08,241 00:06:49,717 00:06:02,288 00:06:03,636 00:05:57,528 00:05:56,843 00:36:58,253
07. 5   Aleš Göllner bmw 325i cupe 4 00:06:00,950 00:07:27,974 00:06:02,869 00:05:50,221 00:06:50,221 00:07:50,221 00:40:02,456
01. 35     Galuška Fiesta 5 00:05:26,017 00:05:48,588 00:05:29,681 00:05:27,905 00:05:11,991 00:05:14,755 00:32:38,937
02. 4   Ondřej Maxmilián Jirák Škoda Favorit 5 00:05:40,717 00:06:25,707 00:05:33,441 00:05:14,029 00:05:08,203 00:05:07,817 00:33:09,914
03. 10   Stanislav  Šimek VW Golf III 5 00:05:41,712 00:06:16,955 00:05:33,101 00:05:28,775 00:05:28,214 00:05:27,346 00:33:56,103
04. 9 56 Petr Esselbach Peugeot 206 GTI 5 00:05:49,797 00:06:43,248 00:05:50,741 00:05:57,124 00:05:21,857 00:05:19,661 00:35:02,428
05. 18   Zdeněk Matas Fiesta 5 00:05:34,525 00:06:05,920 00:07:05,920 00:05:40,449 00:05:45,550 00:05:40,748 00:35:53,112
06. 38   Vojtech Kurka Škoda Felicia 5 00:06:03,796 00:06:05,709 00:05:59,870 00:06:32,171 00:05:59,099 00:05:51,528 00:36:32,173
07. 17   Sebastian Benda Škoda Felicia 5 00:06:02,550 00:06:29,559 00:05:56,844 00:06:27,868 00:05:59,865 00:05:46,124 00:36:42,810
08. 11 98 Martin Čermák LADA 1600 MTX 5 00:05:54,350 00:06:47,027 00:05:48,436 00:05:47,205 00:05:44,744 00:06:44,744 00:36:46,506
09. 16 52 Vojtěch Krupka Lada 1600 5 00:06:25,217 00:07:25,217 00:06:33,016 00:06:14,353 00:06:11,198 00:06:00,597 00:38:49,598
10. 37   Leoš Hradil Škoda 1000mb 5 00:05:32,911 00:06:32,911 00:07:32,911 00:08:32,911 00:09:32,911 00:10:32,911 DNF
11. 14   Petr Straka Škoda Fabia 5 00:05:48,334 00:06:48,334 00:07:48,334 00:08:48,334 00:09:48,334 00:10:48,334 DNF
01. 54   Vladimír Filip Mitshubishi 6 00:05:29,831 00:05:33,199 00:05:03,741 00:04:43,599 00:04:44,407 00:04:53,360 00:30:28,137
02. 2   Jakub Čapka Mitsubishi lancer  6 00:05:33,283 00:05:44,431 00:05:14,089 00:05:09,849 00:05:10,879 00:05:09,111 00:32:01,642
03. 53   Petr Svárovský Subaru 6 00:05:39,694 00:05:56,725 00:05:10,634 00:05:14,702 00:05:08,138 00:05:08,748 00:32:18,641
04. 3   Filip Martinovský Subaru 6 00:05:34,729 00:05:31,690 00:05:32,162 00:05:27,364 00:05:19,985 00:05:19,015 00:32:44,945
05. 28   Vít Martinovský Subaru 6 00:05:28,463 00:05:47,943 00:05:34,728 00:05:20,207 00:05:30,680 00:05:24,992 00:33:07,013
06. 1   Jiří Náměstek Subaru Impreza STi 6 00:07:05,559 00:06:04,326 00:05:10,480 00:05:09,679 00:05:05,022 00:05:07,409 00:33:42,475
07. 49   Jan Hudec Mitshubishi 6 00:05:46,639 00:06:17,834 00:05:59,147 00:05:59,415 00:05:38,933 00:06:38,933 00:36:20,901
08. 29   Benedikt Radonič Mitshubishi 6 00:05:44,772 00:07:56,599 00:08:56,599 00:05:04,524 00:05:15,621 00:05:06,771 00:38:04,886



St.č. Jméno Příjmení Auto Třída RZ 1 RZ 2 RZ 3 RZ 4  RZ 5 RZ 6 TOTAL
27 Rebekka Hauser Trabant 601 evo II 1 00:07:50,528 00:06:50,528 00:06:41,650 00:06:23,492 00:07:23,492 00:08:23,492 00:43:33,182



St.č. Jméno Příjmení Auto Třída RZ 1 RZ 2 RZ 3 RZ 4  RZ 5 RZ 6 TOTAL
16 Vojtěch Krupka Lada 1600 5 00:06:25,217 00:07:25,217 00:06:33,016 00:06:14,353 00:06:11,198 00:06:00,597 00:38:49,598
20 Vojtěch Matoušek Suzuki SWIŠŤ 1 00:06:14,520 00:06:28,603 00:06:01,205 00:06:05,272 00:07:05,272 00:08:05,272 00:40:00,144



poř. St.č. Reg. Jméno Příjmení Auto Třída RZ 1 RZ 2 RZ 3 RZ 4  RZ 5 RZ 6 TOTAL
01. 506   Martin Stransky Lada VFTS I 00:06:23,027 00:06:07,458 00:06:31,255 00:06:06,954 00:05:36,240 00:05:37,594 00:36:22,528
02. 11 98 Martin Čermák LADA 1600 MTX 5 00:05:54,350 00:06:47,027 00:05:48,436 00:05:47,205 00:05:44,744 00:06:44,744 00:36:46,506
03. 42   Matěj Havlíček Lada MTX 3 00:06:22,873 00:06:29,981 00:06:31,352 00:06:11,071 00:06:22,856 00:06:00,486 00:37:58,619
04. 12   Jarda Havlíček Lada MTX 3 00:06:25,958 00:07:03,127 00:06:26,007 00:06:24,097 00:06:07,724 00:06:12,867 00:38:39,780
05. 16 52 Vojtěch Krupka Lada 1600 5 00:06:25,217 00:07:25,217 00:06:33,016 00:06:14,353 00:06:11,198 00:06:00,597 00:38:49,598
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